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BOSE TEST - 2013

PHD Programme in Chemical Sciences

List of candidates (in alphabetical order) qualified for interview to be held during 10-14 June
2013 at S N Bose National Centre for Basic Sciences. Exact dates of interview will be
notified by email nearer the time. Interview Call Letters will be sent only by email.

1 132118112 ABHIJIT BISWAS

2 132118161 ABIR MAJI

3 132117011 ANIL YADAV

4 132119075 ANIMESH MANDAL

5 132120247 ARUNDHATI SARKAR

6 132118125 BANIBRATA BERA

7 132120020 BIKRAM DALAL

8 132118231 CHANDAN BODHAK

9 132119060 DIPANJAN SAMANTA

10 132118067 DIPMALYA BASAK

11 132120076 ISHANI BHAUMIK

12 132120206 KALISHANKAR BHATTACHARYYA
13 132120043 KAUSHIK BERA

14 132118115 MD. MAHIUDDIN

15 132124046 PAYAL SRIVASTAVA

16 132118228 PIYALI BANERJEE

17 132116032 POLEPALLI SIRI LATA

18 132120157 PRABIR KUMAR TARAFDER
19 132120184 PRIYANKA MUKHERJEE
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132119038

132120093

132118181

132119120

132119064

132120091

132119204

132118173

132118076

132118024

132123006

132120176

132120171

132114095

132120225

ROMI SAHA

SANJUKTA ROY

SANTANU GHOSH

SANTI PRASAD RATH

SARIFUL RAHAMAN

SAYANTANU KOLEY

SHANU DAS

SHOUNIK PAUL

SK SAMIUL ALI

SNEHASISH RANA

SOUVANIK TALUKDAR

SRUTI SATPATHY

SUDESHNA DAS CHAKRABORTY

SWATI SUNDARARAJAN

TRISHA DAS
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